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Session 7 A

FRI 9 JUN 2023  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 44  (W48kg) TERGALECZ Virág HUN
ENYINGI Sára HUN BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN GYŐRFI Károly HUN
FIN
SVK
ITA
ROU

SZABÓ Egon
PIRJO Tyni
MARTIN Zajac
FADIO Angileri
IONEL Orzoi

8:10
7:10
8:10
8:10
8:10

RED
BLUE

2 45  (W50kg) BOJTI Gréta HUN
HORVÁTH Kármen HUN BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN HIDVÉGI György SVK
FIN
ROU
HUN
HUN

MARTIN Zajac
PIRJO Tyni
IONEL Orzoi
FEHÉR Márió
DAKÓ Péter

28:29
28:29
29:28
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

3 46  (W52kg) HORVÁTH Laura HUN
DROBILITS Adrienn HUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN JÓNÁS Ádám HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

GYŐRFI Károly
HIDVÉGI György
MOLNÁR Gábor
DR. RÁTKAI Norbert
SZABÓ Egon

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

4 47  (W54kg) DROPA Vivien HUN
CSORBA Csenge HUN BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN MOLNÁR Gábor FIN
HUN
ITA
HUN
SVK

PIRJO Tyni
BABAI Sándor
FADIO Angileri
CSOKOR Csaba
MARTIN Zajac

8:10
8:10
8:10
9:10
8:10

RED
BLUE

5 48  (W57kg) HAJDÚ Annamária HUN
HIPPELLER Panna HUN BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN DR. RÁTKAI Norbert HUN
ROU
HUN
HUN
HUN

CSOKOR Zoltán
IONEL Orzoi
FEHÉR Márió
DAKÓ Péter
GYŐRFI Károly

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

6 49  (W60kg) VARGA Vivien HUN
DAIANA Ador ROU BLUE ABD R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN SZABÓ Egon HUN
HUN
HUN
ROU
FIN

HIDVÉGI György
JÓNÁS Ádám
MOLNÁR Gábor
IONEL Orzoi
PIRJO Tyni

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

7 50  (W63kg) ÚJVÁRI Viktória HUN
MÜNCZ Kata HUN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN BABAI Sándor ITA
HUN
SVK
HUN
HUN

FADIO Angileri
CSOKOR Csaba
MARTIN Zajac
CSOKOR Zoltán
FEHÉR Márió

28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

8 51  (W66kg) NAGY Ramóna HUN
ACSAI Vivien HUN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ROU IONEL Orzoi HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

DAKÓ Péter
GYŐRFI Károly
HIDVÉGI György
JÓNÁS Ádám
DR. RÁTKAI Norbert

28:29
29:28
28:29
28:29
28:29
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RED
BLUE

9 52  (W81kg) KOVÁCS Petra HUN
KOMJÁTHI Nóra HUN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ITA FADIO Angileri FIN
HUN
HUN
HUN
SVK

PIRJO Tyni
BABAI Sándor
MOLNÁR Gábor
CSOKOR Csaba
MARTIN Zajac

25:30
26:30
26:30
25:30
25:30

RED
BLUE

10 53  (W+81kg) SZIRA Zsófia HUN
KÉKI Krisztina HUN

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN SZABÓ Egon HUN
ROU
HUN
HUN
HUN

CSOKOR Zoltán
IONEL Orzoi
FEHÉR Márió
DAKÓ Péter
GYŐRFI Károly

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

11 54  (48kg) ZSIGÓ Csaba HUN
BERIKBAY Dias KAZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN FEHÉR Márió HUN
ITA
HUN
SVK
HUN

BABAI Sándor
FADIO Angileri
CSOKOR Csaba
MARTIN Zajac
CSOKOR Zoltán

30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

12 55  (51kg) MAMMEDOV Suphan AZE
KATONA Erik SVK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ITA FADIO Angileri ROU
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

IONEL Orzoi
FEHÉR Márió
DAKÓ Péter
GYŐRFI Károly
MOLNÁR Gábor

30:25
30:25
30:26
30:26
29:26

RED
BLUE

13 56  (54kg) KOZÁK Kevin HUN
TAGHI Nasibov AZE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN BABAI Sándor ROU
HUN
HUN
SVK
HUN

IONEL Orzoi
FEHÉR Márió
CSOKOR Csaba
MARTIN Zajac
CSOKOR Zoltán

30:27
29:28
29:28
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

14 57  (57kg) PÁZMÁN Milán HUN
MAHAMMADALI Ashiraliye AZE BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN CSOKOR Csaba ROU
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

IONEL Orzoi
FEHÉR Márió
DAKÓ Péter
GYŐRFI Károly
JÓNÁS Ádám

18:20
17:20
18:20
17:20
17:20

RED
BLUE

15 58  (60kg) OLÁH Levente HUN
MAHAMMADALI Qasimzac AZE

RED WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN SZABÓ Egon HUN
ROU
FIN
ITA
HUN

MOLNÁR Gábor
IONEL Orzoi
PIRJO Tyni
FADIO Angileri
CSOKOR Csaba

29:27
28:29
30:27
28:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

16 59  (63,5kg) TÓTH György HUN
BONA Juraj SVK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN JÓNÁS Ádám SVK
ROU
HUN
HUN
HUN

MARTIN Zajac
IONEL Orzoi
FEHÉR Márió
DAKÓ Péter
GYŐRFI Károly

24:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
25:30
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RED
BLUE

17 60  (67kg) JOHANNES Suhonen FIN
FARKAS Tomas SVK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ROU IONEL Orzoi SVK
HUN
HUN
FIN
HUN

MARTIN Zajac
MOLNÁR Gábor
JÓNÁS Ádám
PIRJO Tyni
BABAI Sándor

29:28
29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

18 61  (71kg) MLADEK Patrik SVK
ANTAL László HUN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN CSOKOR Zoltán ITA
HUN
SVK
HUN
ROU

FADIO Angileri
CSOKOR Csaba
MARTIN Zajac
MOLNÁR Gábor
IONEL Orzoi

28:29
28:29
27:29
27:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

19 62  (75kg) SZŰCS István HUN
FARHAD Sheydayev AZE BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN DAKÓ Péter HUN
ITA
SVK
HUN
HUN

FEHÉR Márió
FADIO Angileri
MARTIN Zajac
MOLNÁR Gábor
SZABÓ Egon

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

20 63  (86kg) KISS Milán HUN
VARGA Deniz SVK

RED ABD R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN GYŐRFI Károly HUN
HUN
ITA
HUN
SVK

JÓNÁS Ádám
BABAI Sándor
FADIO Angileri
CSOKOR Csaba
MARTIN Zajac

10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9

RED
BLUE

21 64  (+92kg) NÉMETH Brendon HUN
KOVÁCS Bence HUN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN MOLNÁR Gábor ROU
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

IONEL Orzoi
FEHÉR Márió
DAKÓ Péter
GYŐRFI Károly
JÓNÁS Ádám

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

LEGEND

ABD Abandon Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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